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Freiheit® Freedom lightweight
transit wheelchair

Code(s): 3040, 3041

The German engineered Freiheit® lightweight
transit wheelchair supports a heavier user weight
of 110kgs (17 stone) while remaining lightweight
and easily transportable.

FEATURES

e Small rear wheels and comfortable push Adjustable footplate height in 20mm steps from
handles are designed for transporting users 400mm to 480mm

Solid 12"/300mm PU rear wheels
Front 8"/200mm TPR wheels
Locking brake

e Lightweight, yet strong and durable

e Easily transportable

e Quick release wheels

e Padded flip-back desk arm rests Two stage, one touch attendant brake

e Swing-away, length adjustable and detachable
legrests

Ready to order?

Our customer support team are here to help.
0800 656 527 | +64 7 578 7228 | sales@cubro.co.nz




Freiheit® Freedom lightweight transit wheelchair

SPECIFICATIONS

Code(s)

Safe working load

Overall dimensions

Seat dimensions

Seat height from floor

Armrest height

Backrest height

Folded width

Product weight

3040

400mm

110kg

W 560mm L 1040mm H 910mm

W 400mm D 420mm

500mm

230mm

400mm

300mm

14kg

3041

450mm

110kg

W 610mm L 1040mm H 910mm

W 450mm D 420mm

500mm

230mm

400mm

300mm

14kg



