

Freiheit® Freedom lightweight transit wheelchair

Code(s): 3040, 3041

The German engineered Freiheit® lightweight transit wheelchair supports a heavier user weight of 110kgs (17 stone) while remaining lightweight and easily transportable.



FEATURES

- Small rear wheels and comfortable push handles are designed for transporting users
- Lightweight, yet strong and durable
- Easily transportable
- Quick release wheels
- Padded flip-back desk arm rests
- Swing-away, length adjustable and detachable legrests
- Adjustable footplate height in 20mm steps from 400mm to 480mm
- Solid 12"/300mm PU rear wheels
- Front 8"/200mm TPR wheels
- Locking brake
- Two stage, one touch attendant brake

Freiheit® Freedom lightweight transit wheelchair

SPECIFICATIONS

Code(s)	3040	3041
	400mm	450mm
Safe working load	110kg	110kg
Overall dimensions	W 560mm L 1040mm H 910mm	W 610mm L 1040mm H 910mm
Seat dimensions	W 400mm D 420mm	W 450mm D 420mm
Seat height from floor	500mm	500mm
Armrest height	230mm	230mm
Backrest height	400mm	400mm
Folded width	300mm	300mm
Product weight	14kg	14kg